Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

9sensing.honeywell.com
Unipolar Digital Hall-Effect Sensor ICs
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
SS341RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS343RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS349RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS441R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS443R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS449R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
Figure 6. SS440R Mounting Dimensions (For reference only. mm/[in].)
2,5
[0.100]
1,6
[0.062]
3X 0,3
[0.015]0,76
[0.03]
4,1
[0.161]
2X 1,3
[0.050]
3X 0,43
[0.017]
3X 0,38
[0.015]
3.0
[0.118]
GNDVS OUT
14,61
[0.575]
1,83
[0.072]
0,46
[0.018]
NOMINAL
TO IC
SENSING
SURFACE
NOMINAL
IC CENTER
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
honeywell.com